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Sunday   6:15 pm Lanes 1 - 52

Team Numbers
# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Debra Matulis
2 Michael Woods
3 C C
4 Monte Britton
5 Wayne Woodward
6 Mike Simpson
7 Leonard Ransom
8 William Razor
9 Tammie Gregg

10 Tamara Tucker
11 Louise Vickers
12 Tim Gadson
13 Jonathan Cawley

14 Sandra Gadson
15 John Walker
16 Archie Hall
17 Christopher Jones
18 Donny Shutter Jr
19 Rodrick Fowler
20 Stacey Razor
21 Janet Speigth
22 Sharon Rodgers
23 A-Rod
24 Don Shutter Sr
25 Ronald Taylor
26 James Roof

27 Charity Huss
28 2 POCKETS
29 Tonia Watkins
30 Barbara Trapp
31 J .P
32 James MacDougall
33 BUD
34 Tim Brown
35 Lamar Rivers
36 Brandon Dove
37 Tommy Hegedus
38 Crawford Cornelius
39 Anthony Brown

40 Brandon Cornelius
41 Leamon Jones
42 Thomas Gardner
43 Lucius Jones
44 Ashley Tillery
45 Carl Council
46 Lonnie Donaldson
47 KAT
48 Joseph Douglas
49 Sam Kennedy
50 Michael Gregg
51 Fredrick Gadson
52 Matt Mills

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26

Wk01  08/13   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26
Wk02  08/20 56-53^ - 2-   4-  1   6-  3   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  14- 11  16- 13  18- 15  20- 17  22- 19  24- 21
Wk03  08/27 -49- -51- 53-55^   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22
Wk04  09/03  52- 45 -47- -49- -51- - 2-   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7  16-  9  18- 11  20- 13
Wk05  09/10  41- 50  43- 52 -45- -47- -49- -51-   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10   3- 12   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18

Wk06  09/17  48- 37  50- 39  52- 41 -43- -45- -47- -49-  51-  2   8-  6  10-  4  12-  1  14-  3  16-  5
Wk07  09/24  33- 46  35- 48  37- 50  39- 52 -41- -43- -45- -47-  49- 51   2-  8   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14
Wk08  10/01  44- 29  46- 31  48- 33  50- 35  52- 37 -39- -41- -43- -45-  51- 47  49-  2  10-  8  12-  6
Wk09  10/08  25- 42  27- 44  29- 46  31- 48  33- 50  35- 52 -37- -39- -41- -43-  45- 51  47- 49   2- 10
Wk10  10/15  40- 21  42- 23  44- 25  46- 27  48- 29  50- 31  52- 33 -35- -37- -39- -41-  51- 43  49- 45

Wk11  10/22  17- 38  19- 40  21- 42  23- 44  25- 46  27- 48  29- 50  31- 52 -33- -35- -37- -39-  41- 51
Wk12  10/29  31- 11   5- 41   3- 34  29- 39   4-  2  28- 26  38- 24  12- 43  30- 45   6- 20  27- 16 -23-  51- 14  Manually assigned
Wk13  11/05  36- 13  38- 15  40- 17  42- 19  44- 21  46- 23  48- 25  50- 27  52- 29 -31- -33- -35- -37-
Wk14  11/12   7- 32   9- 34  11- 36  13- 38  15- 40  17- 42  19- 44  21- 46  23- 48  25- 50  27- 52 -29- -31-
Wk15  11/19  30-  3  32-  5  34-  7  36-  9  38- 11  40- 13  42- 15  44- 17  46- 19  48- 21  50- 23  52- 25 -27-

Wk16  11/26   4- 28   1- 30   3- 32   5- 34   7- 36   9- 38  11- 40  13- 42  15- 44  17- 46  19- 48  21- 50  23- 52
Wk17  12/03  26-  8  28-  6  30-  4  32-  1  34-  3  36-  5  38-  7  40-  9  42- 11  44- 13  46- 15  48- 17  50- 19
Wk18  12/10  12- 24  10- 26   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 36   5- 38   7- 40   9- 42  11- 44  13- 46  15- 48
Wk19  12/17  22- 16  24- 14  26- 12  28- 10  30-  8  32-  6  34-  4  36-  1  38-  3  40-  5  42-  7  44-  9  46- 11
Wk20  01/07   2- 20  18- 22  16- 24  14- 26  12- 28  10- 30   8- 32   6- 34   4- 36   1- 38   3- 40   5- 42   7- 44

Wk21  01/14  37- 33  35-  2  22- 20  24- 18  26- 16  28- 14  30- 12  32- 10  34-  8  36-  6  38-  4  40-  1  42-  3
Wk22  01/21  29- 39  31- 37  33- 35   2- 22  20- 24  18- 26  16- 28  14- 30  12- 32  10- 34   8- 36   6- 38   4- 40
Wk23  01/28  41- 25  39- 27  37- 29  35- 31  33-  2  24- 22  26- 20  28- 18  30- 16  32- 14  34- 12  36- 10  38-  8
Wk24  02/04   9- 13 -22-  41- 18   1-  3  51- 40  16- 39  36- 11  33- 14   6- 12  10- 45  26- 28  29- 43  44- 19 Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk25  02/18  21- 43  23- 41  25- 39  27- 37  29- 35  31- 33   2- 24  22- 26  20- 28  18- 30  16- 32  14- 34  12- 36

Wk26  02/25  45- 17  43- 19  41- 21  39- 23  37- 25  35- 27  33- 29  31-  2  26- 24  28- 22  30- 20  32- 18  34- 16
Wk27  03/03  13- 47  15- 45  17- 43  19- 41  21- 39  23- 37  25- 35  27- 33  29- 31   2- 26  24- 28  22- 30  20- 32
Wk28  03/10  49-  9  47- 11  45- 13  43- 15  41- 17  39- 19  37- 21  35- 23  33- 25  31- 27  29-  2  28- 26  30- 24
Wk29  03/17  51-  1  49-  3  47-  5  45-  7  43-  9  41- 11  39- 13  37- 15  35- 17  33- 19  31- 21  29- 23  27- 25
Wk30  03/24   6- 52   4- 51   1- 49   3- 47   5- 45   7- 43   9- 41  11- 39  13- 37  15- 35  17- 33  19- 31  21- 29

Wk31  04/07  50- 10  52-  8  51-  6  49-  4  47-  1  45-  3  43-  5  41-  7  39-  9  37- 11  35- 13  33- 15  31- 17
Wk32  04/14  14- 48  12- 50  10- 52   8- 51   6- 49   4- 47   1- 45   3- 43   5- 41   7- 39   9- 37  11- 35  13- 33
Wk33  04/21  46- 18  48- 16  50- 14  52- 12  51- 10  49-  8  47-  6  45-  4  43-  1  41-  3  39-  5  37-  7  35-  9
Wk34  04/28  22- 44  20- 46  18- 48  16- 50  14- 52  12- 51  10- 49   8- 47   6- 45   4- 43   1- 41   3- 39   5- 37
Wk35  05/05  42- 26  44- 24  46- 22  48- 20  50- 18  52- 16  51- 14  49- 12  47- 10  45-  8  43-  6  41-  4  39-  1

Wk36  05/12   5- 18  13- 16  33- 26  29- 46  39- 14  31-  4  17-  2  36- 37  49- 41  32- 42  12- 19  45- 25   8- 40 Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk37  05/19  30- 40  28- 42  26- 44  24- 46  22- 48  20- 50  18- 52  16- 51  14- 49  12- 47  10- 45   8- 43   6- 41

27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50 51-52
Wk01  08/13  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40  41- 42  43- 44  45- 46  47- 48  49- 50  51- 52
Wk02  08/20  26- 23  28- 25  30- 27  32- 29  34- 31  36- 33  38- 35  40- 37  42- 39  44- 41  46- 43  48- 45  50- 47
Wk03  08/27  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30  27- 32  29- 34  31- 36  33- 38  35- 40  37- 42  39- 44  41- 46  43- 48
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Lane Assignments - continued

27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50 51-52
Wk04  09/03  22- 15  24- 17  26- 19  28- 21  30- 23  32- 25  34- 27  36- 29  38- 31  40- 33  42- 35  44- 37  46- 39
Wk05  09/10  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26  19- 28  21- 30  23- 32  25- 34  27- 36  29- 38  31- 40  33- 42  35- 44
Wk06  09/17  18-  7  20-  9  22- 11  24- 13  26- 15  28- 17  30- 19  32- 21  34- 23  36- 25  38- 27  40- 29  42- 31
Wk07  09/24   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22  11- 24  13- 26  15- 28  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 36  25- 38  27- 40
Wk08  10/01  14-  4  16-  1  18-  3  20-  5  22-  7  24-  9  26- 11  28- 13  30- 15  32- 17  34- 19  36- 21  38- 23

Wk09  10/08   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 36
Wk10  10/15  47-  2  12- 10  14-  8  16-  6  18-  4  20-  1  22-  3  24-  5  26-  7  28-  9  30- 11  32- 13  34- 15
Wk11  10/22  43- 49  45- 47   2- 12  10- 14   8- 16   6- 18   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32
Wk12  10/29  18- 25  15- 33  37- 50  35- 47  21- 17  52-  7  46- 40 55-56^   1- 13  36- 44  10- 22 -32-   8- 49  Manually assigned
Wk13  11/05  51- 39  49- 41  47- 43  45-  2  14- 12  16- 10  18-  8  20-  6  22-  4  24-  1  26-  3  28-  5  30-  7

Wk14  11/12  33- 51  35- 49  37- 47  39- 45  41- 43   2- 14  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28
Wk15  11/19 -29-  51- 31  49- 33  47- 35  45- 37  43- 39  41-  2  16- 14  18- 12  20- 10  22-  8  24-  6  26-  4
Wk16  11/26 -25- -27-  29- 51  31- 49  33- 47  35- 45  37- 43  39- 41   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24
Wk17  12/03  52- 21 -23- -25-  51- 27  49- 29  47- 31  45- 33  43- 35  41- 37  39-  2  18- 16  20- 14  22- 12
Wk18  12/10  17- 50  19- 52 -21- -23-  25- 51  27- 49  29- 47  31- 45  33- 43  35- 41  37- 39   2- 18  16- 20

Wk19  12/17  48- 13  50- 15  52- 17 -19- -21-  51- 23  49- 25  47- 27  45- 29  43- 31  41- 33  39- 35  37-  2
Wk20  01/07   9- 46  11- 48  13- 50  15- 52 -17- -19-  21- 51  23- 49  25- 47  27- 45  29- 43  31- 41  33- 39
Wk21  01/14  44-  5  46-  7  48-  9  50- 11  52- 13 -15- -17-  51- 19  49- 21  47- 23  45- 25  43- 27  41- 29
Wk22  01/21   1- 42   3- 44   5- 46   7- 48   9- 50  11- 52 -13- -15-  17- 51  19- 49  21- 47  23- 45  25- 43
Wk23  01/28  40-  6  42-  4  44-  1  46-  3  48-  5  50-  7  52-  9 -11- -13-  51- 15  49- 17  47- 19  45- 21

Wk24  02/04  47-  5  49- 37  23- 20  34- 32  46- 15   7- 38 - 4-  31- 50  25- 27   8- 42  52- 35  21- 48  30-  2 Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk25  02/18  10- 38   8- 40   6- 42   4- 44   1- 46   3- 48   5- 50   7- 52 - 9- -11-  13- 51  15- 49  17- 47
Wk26  02/25  36- 14  38- 12  40- 10  42-  8  44-  6  46-  4  48-  1  50-  3  52-  5 - 7- - 9-  51- 11  49- 13
Wk27  03/03  18- 34  16- 36  14- 38  12- 40  10- 42   8- 44   6- 46   4- 48   1- 50   3- 52 - 5- - 7-   9- 51
Wk28  03/10  32- 22  34- 20  36- 18  38- 16  40- 14  42- 12  44- 10  46-  8  48-  6  50-  4  52-  1 - 3- - 5-

Wk29  03/17   2- 28  30- 26  32- 24  34- 22  36- 20  38- 18  40- 16  42- 14  44- 12  46- 10  48-  8  50-  6  52-  4
Wk30  03/24  23- 27  25-  2  28- 30  26- 32  24- 34  22- 36  20- 38  18- 40  16- 42  14- 44  12- 46  10- 48   8- 50
Wk31  04/07  29- 19  27- 21  25- 23   2- 30  32- 28  34- 26  36- 24  38- 22  40- 20  42- 18  44- 16  46- 14  48- 12
Wk32  04/14  15- 31  17- 29  19- 27  21- 25  23-  2  30- 32  28- 34  26- 36  24- 38  22- 40  20- 42  18- 44  16- 46
Wk33  04/21  33- 11  31- 13  29- 15  27- 17  25- 19  23- 21   2- 32  34- 30  36- 28  38- 26  40- 24  42- 22  44- 20

Wk34  04/28   7- 35   9- 33  11- 31  13- 29  15- 27  17- 25  19- 23  21-  2  32- 34  30- 36  28- 38  26- 40  24- 42
Wk35  05/05  37-  3  35-  5  33-  7  31-  9  29- 11  27- 13  25- 15  23- 17  21- 19   2- 34  36- 32  38- 30  40- 28
Wk36  05/12  43- 24  35- 38  34- 51  30- 48   1- 28   3-  9  11- 15   7- 21  20- 22   6- 52  10- 50  23- 47  27- 44 Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk37  05/19   4- 39   1- 37   3- 35   5- 33   7- 31   9- 29  11- 27  13- 25  15- 23  17- 21  19-  2  34- 36  32- 38


